
Online Scottish Merchandise Sources 
Company Name Website 

21st Century Kilts of Edinburgh http://21stcenturykilts.com 
Atlanta Kilts https://www.atlantakilts.com 
Ben Wyvis Kilts Ltd of Inverness https://www.benwyviskilts.co.uk 
Carse Of Gowrie Kilts and Kiltmaker https://www.ebay.co.uk/str/carseofgowriekiltsandkiltmaker 
CelticCrystalDesigns https://www.etsy.com/shop/CelticCrystalDesigns 
Celtic Studio https://www.etsy.com/shop/celticstudio 
ClanArt https://www.etsy.com/shop/ClanArt 
Claymore Imports  https://claymoreimports.com 
Davison Menswear of Edinburgh http://www.qualitykilts.co.uk 
Duncan Chisholm Kiltmaker of Inverness http://www.kilts.co.uk 
GaelSong https://www.gaelsong.com 
Geoffrey (Tailor) of Edinburgh https://www.geoffreykilts.co.uk 
Glencairn Whisky Glass https://www.glencairnwhiskyglass.com 
Gordon Nicolson Kiltmakers of Edinburgh https://nicolsonkiltmakers.com 
Grandfather Scottish https://www.grandfatherscottish.com 
Hector Russell Kilt Makers of Edinburgh https://www.hector-russell.com 
Henderson Imports https://www.hendersongroupltd.com 
Heritage of Scotland https://www.heritageofscotland.com 
Highland Heritage https://highlandheritage.com 
Highland House of Fraser Kilt Makers of Inverness http://www.highlandhouseoffraser.com 
Highland Kilt Company https://highlandkilt.com 
House of Edgar http://www.houseofedgar.com 
House of Tartan https://www.houseoftartan.co.uk 
Houston Traditional Kiltmakers https://www.kiltmakers.com 
J. Higgins, Ltd. https://www.jhiggins.net 
Kilt Society™ of Edinburgh https://kiltsociety.com 
Kilts Wi Hae of Aberdeen http://www.kiltswihae.co.uk 
Kinloch Anderson of Edinburgh https://www.kinlochanderson.com 
Liberty Kilts https://libertykilts.com 
Lochcarron of Scotland of Selkirk https://www.lochcarron.co.uk 
MacGregor MacDuff of Glasgow https://www.macgregorandmacduff.co.uk 
McCalls Ltd of Edinburgh, Glasgow, etc. https://www.mccalls.co.uk 
Near and Far Scottish - Charlotte NC http://www.nearandfarscottish.com 
St. Kilda of Scotland https://stkildastore.com 
Scotch Whisky Glass http://www.scotchwhiskyglass.com 
ScotClans https://www.scotclans.com 
Scottish Clans | Tartan Clothing & Fashion https://www.scottishclans.co 
Scottish Shop https://www.scottishshop.co 
Scotkilt Ltd of Inverness https://scotkilt.co.uk 
Scotland Shop https://www.scotlandshop.com 
Scots Connection https://www.scotsconnection.com 
Scottish Lion https://scottishlion.com 
SCOTWEB of Edinburgh https://www.scotweb.co.uk 
Scotweb CLAN of Edinburgh https://clan.com 
Sgian Dubhs made by Rab Gordon https://www.rainnea.com 
Slanj Kilts of Edinburgh https://slanjkilts.com 
Sport Kilt https://sportkilt.com 
Stillwater Kilts https://store.stillwaterkilts.com 
Tartan Plus Tweed - Scottish Borders https://www.tartanplustweed.com 
Tartanista - Home https://www.tartanista.co.uk 
Tartantown https://www.tartantown.com 
The Celtic Croft https://www.kilts-n-stuff.com 
The Harp and Dragon https://www.harpanddragon.com 
The Kilt Store of Edinburgh, Dundee, Musselburgh https://www.thekiltstore.com 
TheKiltedScot https://www.etsy.com/shop/TheKiltedScot 
The Plaid Place https://plaidplace.com 
The Real Sgian Dubh Co. https://sgiandubh.scot 
The Scotland Kilt Company of Edinburgh https://www.thescotlandkiltcompany.co.uk 



Company Name Website 

The Scottish Grocer https://www.thescottishgrocer.com 
The Scottish Tartans Gift Shop https://scottishtartansgiftshop.com 
The Scottish Trading Company https://www.scottishtradingcompany.com 
The Scottish Weaver https://thescottishweaver.com 
The Sgian Dubh Company https://www.thesgiandubhcompany.com 
The Tartan Lady https://www.thetartanlady.com 
The Tartan Store http://thetartanstore.com 
Thistle Shoes Scotland https://thistleshoes.com 
UllapoolBoxCreations https://www.etsy.com/shop/UllapoolBoxCreations 
USA Kilts Inc. https://www.usakilts.com 
UT Kilts https://www.utkilts.com 

 


